



JCC FINANCING STATEMENT			•	_	
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	······································				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]					
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
		CDACE IC FOD E	TUNC OFFICE NO.	= ONE V	
. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a	والمهن والمساور	SPACE IS FUR F	FILING OFFICE USE	CNLY	
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	- 10) do not approvidto di combinationi				
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
MCOonald	Umny		<i>U</i> .		
c. MAILING ADDRESS 75 McDonald Rd.	wilsonville		STAL CODE	COUNTRY	
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 19. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	AL ORGANIZ	ZATIONAL ID #, if any	US	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1	j rg. 01100	211101111 12 12 11, 11 to 14	[T]	
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	oine names		NON	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				_ 	
\rightarrow					
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAN	/E	SUFFIX	
MCOonald	1 amny	W.	DOTAL CODE		
E. MAILING ADDRESS 15 UCD Mald Rd.	Wilsonille		351	COUNTRY	
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 20. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		ZATIONAL ID #, if any		
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		1 - 3		П	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	R S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or :	3b)		NON .	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				<u></u>	
ALABAMA POWER					
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAM	Æ	SUFFIX	
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE PO	OSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
600 N. 18TH STREET	BIRMINGHAM ·		35291	US	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:					
,					
THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS IN		CE LOCATE	D ONTHE PRC	PERTY	
DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S	STATEMENT:				
BRAND: Amana	•				
	halre				
M# PHOBOCOZE/ M# PH	7				
S# 0308966607 S# A09	40300338				
07 00010060/					
				~ ~ ~ ~ ~	

\$ 3600.00

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR SELLE	R/BUYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	[for record] (or recorded)	in the REAL 7. Check to REC	UEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on De FEE] [optional]	btor(s) All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					<u> </u>

ORGANIZATION Tig. ORGANIZATION Tig. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any NONE 12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 12c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted 16. Additional collateral description:	UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUN					
SAME ADDITIONAL DEBTORS EXACT PULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only gas name (116 or 116) - do not above discrete or continue names						
Display Disp		AIEMENI				
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY THE OPGANIZATIONS EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - roset very size name tits or 118) - de not addressible or combine names THE OPGANIZATIONS NAME FIRST NAME	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME	21				
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Invent only one name (1 is or 110) - do not abbreviate or combine datases. Tale ORGANIZATIONS NAME						•
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abservative or combine names (1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST NAME						
The individual start name PRINT NAME					IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
TIC. MARLING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY TIC. MARLING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY TIC. MARLING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY INC. PREST NAME TABLE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY TABLE POSTAL CODE	11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME- insert only one 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	iate or combine name	9S		
11c. MAILING ADDRESS THE TAXID #: SSN OR EIN ADDLINFO RE 11s. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 11s. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if arry NONE 12s. ORGANIZATION 12s. ORGANIZATI	OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADDIT LINFO RE THE TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 111. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 111. ORGANIZATION 111. ORGANIZATION 111. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 111.						
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S at ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - resert only grag name (12a or 12b) 12a. ORGANIZATIONAL SECURED PARTY'S at ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME - resert only grag name (12a or 12b) 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME SUFFIX 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME SUFFIX NAME SUFF	11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S ASSIGNOR S/P'S NAME need only one name (12a or 12b)	ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IIZATION	11g. OR(SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	——————————————————————————————————————
FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX		NAME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)			INONE
FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX					-	
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filled as a fill fixture filling. 14. Description of real estate: 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTINGUTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filled as a fill fixture filling. 14. Description of real estate: 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTINGUTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years						
collateral, or is filled as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate: 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box.	12C. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years		16. Additional collateral descrip	tion:			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years			•			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years						
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years			•			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years		• ·				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years						
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years						
Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years	15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years						
18. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box. Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years		17. Check only if applicable and	check only one box.			
Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years				operty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate	
Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years	18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.					
Filed in connection with a Public-Figure Transaction — effective 30 years					- 10 · · · · · · · · ·	
THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T		Filed in connection with a Pu	aluiactured-Home Tr blic-Finance Transse	ansaction tion — eff	— effective 30 years	

TO SECTION AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE

**

whose same B are

on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal this.

14th

20040324000150130 Pg 3/3 35.40 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/24/2004 10:39:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

BEND TAX NOTICE TO: Post Office Box 159 (Address) Wilsonville, Alabama 35186 This instrument was propared by Mike T. Atchison, Attorney → Post Office Box 822 (Address Columbiana, Alabama 35051 Form 1-1-5 Rev. 5/82 warranty dzed, joint tenants with right of Buryivorbeip — Lawyers title insurance corporation. Birmington, Aighema STATE OF ALABAMA KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. SHELBY COUNT Five Hundred and no/100-----That in consideration of ____ to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we, Thomas T. McDonald and wife, Juliette B. McDonald (herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Jimmy W. McDonald and wife, Tammy M. McDonald (herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in Shelby County, Alabama to-wit: A parcel of land situated in the NE 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 1, Township 21 South, Range 1 East. Shelby County, Alabama, described as follows: Commence at the Southeast corner of said 1/4-1/4 Section; thence run West along the South 1/4-1/4 line 304.76 feet to the point of beginning; thence continue last course 147.5 feet; thence turn right 90 deg. 00 min. and run North 135.5 feet along a fence to the South right of way of a 40-foot public road; thence turn right 90 deg. 00 min. and run East along said right of way 147.5 feet; thence turn right 90 deg. 00 min. and run South 135.5 feet to the point of beginning. According to survey of Amos Cory, R.L.S. #10550, dated May 14, 1987. Situated in Shelby County, Alabama. 662 Subject to taxes for 1987 and subsequent years. Subject to transmission line permit to Alabama Power Company recorded in Deed Book 105, Page 70, in Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, and in Real REcord 015, Page 910. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tenants, with right of survivorable, their beirs and assigns, forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pase to the surviving grantee, and if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees berein shall take as tenants in common. And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators sevenant with the said GRANTEES, their hairs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs. executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons. 14th hand(s) and seal(s), this our have hereunto set_ July day of WITNESS: 181 JUL 15 PH 12: 20 00 (Seal) COUNTY SHELBY the undersigned authority a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State,

hereby certify that __Thomas T. McDoneld and wife. Juliette B. McDonald knows to me, acknowledged before me are , signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who... they executed the same voluntarily on this day, that, being informed of the centents of the conveyance Notary Public.